
MYLAPORE  TIMES

C L A S S I F I E D S

Rental

▲

ACCOMMODATION 
WANTED
	l CLOSE TO / surroundings of DAV school, 

Gopalapuram - 3 BHK, 3rd or 4th floor luxury 
flat. Needed urgently by veg. family for rent. 
Max ; Rs. 35000 rent inclusive of all. Call back 
@ 8148772936

RENTAL
	l R. A. PURAM, 3rd floor, 2 BHK, 1 study 

room, 1150 sq.ft., lift, car park, Rs. 30000, 
veg. only, near Sangeetha Hotel. Ph: 
9380063177
	l ALWARPET, Eldams Road, ground floor, 

3 BHK, wood working, lift, car parking, 1500 
sq.ft., rent Rs. 35000. Contact: 9940415778
	l M Y L A P O R E ,  1 s t  f l o o r ,  3 0 0 

sq. f t . ,  hal l ,  k i tchen, Rs. 7000 rent . 
No .5 ,   Thannappa  S t ree t .  Contac t : 
9884511229, 7358411924
	l R. A. PURAM, 2 BHK flat, car parking, 

Rs. 22000. Mandaveli, 2 BHK flat, Rs. 
17000, Rs. 15000. 1 BHK flat, Rs. 10000, 
Rs. 12000. Alwarpet, 3 BHK, Rs. 35000, Rs. 
45000. 4 BHK, Rs. 90000, Rs. 75000, lease, 
office, godown, bachelors. Ph: 866706694, 
9841139576
	l TWO BHK, ground floor, good ventilation, 

for vegetarians, east facing flat, rent 
Rs. 20000, Mandaveli, 800 sq.ft. Call: 
9444540727, 8939794406
	l NEAR Vidya Mandir school, 2 BHK, 1 

pooja, 1 CCP, rent Rs. 28K. Ph: 7904751929, 
6380644914
	l SINGLE bedroom, 500 sq.ft., flat, 3rd floor, 

no lift, Karpagam Avenue, from 1st week of 
May, rent Rs. 15000. Contact: S. Ravikumar 
7550125779
	l 2 BHK, Damodharpuram, 1st Main Road, 

2nd floor, Adyar, no lift. Ph: 9884030142, 
9841214447
	l MANDAVELIPAKKAM, West Circular 

Road, ground floor, two bedroom, hall, 
kitchen, two bathroom, toilet, rent negotiable. 
Contact: 9962127900, 9962158900
	l ALWARPET, Eldams Road, 2nd floor, 2 

BHK, woodwork, car parking, lift, 900 sq.ft., 
rent Rs. 25000. Contact: 9940415778
	l MANDAVELIPAKKAM, 3 BHK, first floor 

flat, covered car park, no brokers. Contact 
owner: 9884099029
	l GREENWAYS ROAD, 2000 sq.ft., 3 BHK, 

Rs. 65000. Mandaveli, 2000 sq.ft., 3 BHK, 
Rs. 65000. Adyar Gate, 1700 sq.ft., Rs. 
50000. Abhiramapuram, 1150 sq.ft., 2 BHK, 
Rs. 26000. R. A. Puram, 900 sq.ft., 2 BHK, 
Rs. 22000. Mylapore, 1400 sq.ft., 3 BHK, Rs. 
40000, veg. Ph: 8015184176, 9884214816
	l 3 BHK, 1600 sq.ft., furnished flat with open 

car parking, near Yellow Pages. R. K. Salai, 
Mylapore, occupation after 10th May 2022. 
Contact: 9283404300. Visit Sunday 9.00 a.m.
	l R A PURAM  multi-storey apartment, 3 

BHK, 2350 sf, 4th floor, north facing, lift, power 
backup, gym, play area, party hall, servant’s 
room, swimming pool, 2 car park. Rent  1 
lakhs. Ph: 9444268171
	l MYLAPORE, Karaneeswarar Koil Street, 3 

BHK, independent house, 1200 sqft with a/c, 
car park, 24 hrs water for rent, vegetarians 
only. Ramesh 9341231491  
	l MYLAPORE, Mandaveli, 1 BHK, 2 BHK 

apartment for rent -15K, 21K, 25K in a very 
good location, and also for lease 12 lakhs, 
20 lakhs. Smart Finders : 9884878741 / 
9498458441
	l MANDAVELI, near Chettinad Vidyashram 

school, 2 BHK flat, 900 sf, 3rd floor, north 
facing, lift, power backup, covered car park - 
one, rent -  Rs.31000. Ph: 8939596955

	l R. A. PURAM, modern newly 3 BR, 2300 
sqft flat, semi furnished / R A Puram, 3 BR, 
1750 sqft, semi furnished;  for veg.  - in R 
A Puram, Ceebros Grayshot 3 BR, 1800 
sqft, furnished, all amenities. R A Puram, 
Abiramapuram, 2 BR flat, 900 sqft. Ph: 
9566175961
	l A B I R A M A P U R A M ,  N o .  2 0 / 4 9 , 

Subramaniam Street, 800 sft, 2 BHK, first 
floor flat with covered car park, 26K incl. 
maintenance., negotiable, for vegetarians, 
residential. Owner: 9444163060
	l MANDAVELI L & T Ragamalika gated 

community flat, 1 BHK, 540 sf, first floor, lift, 
power backup, gym, play area, party hall, no 
car park, Rent 22000. Ph: 9884984545
	l INDEPENDENT house in Royapettah High 

Road near Ajantha bus stop, 1600 sqft with 
upstairs for rent - both office and residence. 
Contact 95144 47383.     
	l MYLAPORE and Alwarpet, 2 BHK, 3 BHK 

apartment for rent - 30K, 35K, 40K with lift 
and car park. Smart Finders: 9884878741 
/ 9498458441.
	l DOUBLE bedroom, three toilets, built up 

area 650 sqft. backside, first floor. Mylapore, 
behind Kesava Perumal Temple. Rent 15K. 
Contact number: 9444771209
	l 2ND FLOOR, 2 BHK apartment at 3rd Trust 

Cross Street, Mandavelipakkam, available 
for immediate rent - with 2 wheeler parking, 
strictly vegetarians only, repainted with new 
fittings. Rent Rs 22K (negotiable) with 3 
months advance.    
	l ALWARPET, Mylapore, Mandavel i , 

Nandanam 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 flat and bungalow; rent 
10K to 2 lakhs available. Contact 8248874653, 
9884669866
	l  MANDAVELI, GF, 3 BHK + pooja room, 

semi furnished with single, 2W parking 
available for Rent. Contact 96770 51363
	l  ONE BHK portion available in first floor 

in Appu Mudali Street, Mylapore - posh & 
pleasant location. For details contact me at 
9840094647
	l MYLAPORE, 1150 sft, 3 BHK, ground 

floor with marble independent house, near 
DAV, SSK, PSS, Vidya Mandir schools: 
Rent Rs.30000/-. Contact 9840240684, 
9444104495
	l MYLAPORE, Srinivasa Road,  near Citi 

Centre, 1027 sq.ft., CCP, for veg. only, brokers 
excuse. Contact 9789900365
	l MYLAPORE, near Vidya Mandir, 1 BHK 

apartment, 3rd floor, lift and 2 wheeler parking, 
veg only. Rent Rs.14000. Ph: 9884183691 / 
044 35610476
	l ABHIRAMAPURAM, Third Street, 3 BHK, 

1370 sqft., furnished flat, modular kitchen, 
2nd floor, OCP, vegetarians only. Rent 34K. 
Contact: 9445231372
	l MYLAPORE, Mandaveli, Alwarpet, flat, 

house, Rs. 12000, Rs. 15000, Rs. 20000, Rs. 
25000, Rs. 30000, Rs. 40000, Rs. 44000, Rs. 
50000. Ph: 8248729596, 9962132101
	l ALWARPET, C. P. Ramaswamy Road, 3 

bedroom flat, 1600 sq.ft., fully renovated, 
Rs. 43K. Mylapore, near Railway Station, 3 
bedroom flat, 1600 sq.ft., Rs. 45K. Mylapore, 
2 bedroom house, Rs. 24K, bachelors also. 
Ph: 9841350607, 7338864023
	l MYLAPORE, 3 BHK, 2 BHK, new flat, CCP, 

Rs. 28K, Rs. 25K, near Kapali Temple, duplex 
flat, near P. S. Sr. School, Rs. 40K, all types 
flats rent in Mylapore, Mandaveli, R. A. Puram, 
Alwarpet. Call: 8148903697, 8072203977
	l ABHIRAMAPURAM, Alwarpet, Mandaveli, 

Mylapore, R. A. Puram, 3 BHK, luxury flats 
and bungalows. M/s. Profitable Solutions: 
7358442929

	l POES Garden flats, 2800 sq.ft., 3 BHK, 3 
bath, 2nd floor, lift, car parking, North, all air-
conditioned, furnished, Rs. 1.70 lakhs. T. T. 
K. Road flats, 1700 sq.ft., 3 BHK, 3 bath, 2nd 
floor, lift, car parking, East, all air-conditioned, 
Rs. 50000. Ph: 9962230984
	l 725 SQ.FT., single bedroom, 2 bathroom, 

1st floor, Adam Street, near Kapali Temple, P. 
S. School, covered 2 wheeler park, veg. only. 
Ph: 9840424500
	l BESANT Nagar, for veg. only, duplex 

independent house, 1650 sqft, 3 BHK plus 
study, 2 toilets, 40K.  Vaidyanath Estates 
9710424456
	l ABHIRAMAPURAM, fully renovated, 3 

BHK, 1610 sq.ft. FF, lift, OCP, pooja / dressing 
separate, open kitchen, road facing.  Rent 
43000/- nego plus maintenance, for veg., 
no brokers. Available 1st May.  Contact 
9840280821.
	l R. A. PURAM, near Sangeetha, deluxe flat, 

1600 sq.ft., 3 bedroom, 1st floor with lift, CCP, 
Rent 37000. Charles Realty: 9884239783, 
9444117669
	l ABHIRAMAPURAM, near Citi Bank, 1000 

sq.ft., 2 bedroom flat, 1st floor, woodwork, 
car park, Rent 26000. Charles Realty: 
9884239783, 9444117669
	l LUZ CHURCH Road, 950 sq.ft., 2 BR, 

two wheeler parking, Rs. 23000. 900 sq.ft., 
2 BR, Rs. 20000. 1300 sq.ft., 3 BR, CP, Rs. 
30000. 1800 sq.ft., 3 BR, CCP, lift, AC, Rs. 
45000. 1600 sq.ft., 3 BR, CP, lift, Rs. 40000. 
Ph: 9841983231
	l ALWARPET, C. P. Ramaswamy Road, near 

3000 sq.ft., 3 BHK, independent bungalow, 
Rs. 90K, G+1 floor, 2 CCP. Ph: 9498053092
	l MYLAPORE, near Dr. Ranga Road, 1500 

sq.ft., 3 BHK, 3 bath, 2 balconies, Rs. 40K, 
CCP, lift, near P S School, Saibaba temple. 
Ph: 9498053092
	l NEAR Rosari Matric School, 1600 sq.ft., 

GF, 3 BHK, for veg. only, 1300 sq.ft., 3 BHK, 
duplex house, Rent 25K, 30K, car park. Ph: 
8939225395, 7200725395
	l  EAST Abiramapuram - near P S Senior, 

Vidya Mandir school, 1450sq, 3 bedroom, 
east facing, CCP, 2 AC, Rs. 35000. Venus 
Colony, Asiana apartment, gated community, 
1500sq, 3 bedroom, ac, Rs. 46000. OCP, AC. 
Ph: 9840736132, 9003621068
	l ALWARPET, C. P. Ramaswamy Road, 

1,600 sq feet, 3 bedroom apartment, lift, 
covered car parking, security. Rs. 40,000/-. 
S. John 9444360000, 9710360000
	l MYLAPORE - brand new,  850sft, 2 

bedroom apartment, 3rd floor, lift, covered 
car parking, Rs. 25K (only veg.). Near 
Vivekananda College. Ph: 9840398626
	l MYLAPORE, near Vidya Mandir School, 

deluxe  3 bedroom flat, 1750 sft, 3 AC , 
modular kitchen, wood work , lift, genset, 
CCTV, CCP. Rs. 50K. Contact: 8610661158 
/ 9710405385
	l MANDAVELI L&T Ragamalika, 1280sq, 

3 bedroom, CCP, genset gated community, 
Rs. 40000. Mandaveli - near Spencer’s, 600, 
1bedroom flat, lift, Rs. 20000. 500, 1bedroom 
new house Rs. 18000. Ph: 9840736132 
9003621068
	l R A PURAM, 2050 sqft, 3BHK, 1st floor, 

2CCP, power backup, gym. Rent 60000/-. S 
A Realty 9840015106
	l ALWARPET, 2 BHK, 1100 sqft, G.Flr, 2 

A/C, modular kitchen, 24 hr water, covered 
car and 2 wheeler park, low sound and dirt 
pollution - for vegetarians only. Rent 32000. 
Contact: 7397397333 / 9840877137

	l 3BHK for rent in Abhirampuram, second 
floor, without lift. Spacious rooms with 
natural light and car parking. Rs. 30K 
plus maintenance. No brokers. Contact 
9841011194.
	l NEAR Mandaveli bus terminus , b.s.s. 

hospital and st.johns school single bhk hall 
attached with kitchen - corporation water + 24 
hours bore 1 st floor balcony 100 % vasthu, 3 
phase, seperate indian bath rent rs.8000 p.m. 
Contact no: 6380708911
	l INDIVIDUAL 2bhk house for rent at 

mylapore 24hrs metro water 2 wheeler 
parking 3 phase current. Contact mobile: 
9940655559
	l R A PURAM 1000qf 2bhk  3rd floor lift cp 

23k Near chettinad Harishree vidyalayam 
9940567474
	l SANTHOME register office nearby 2floor 

1350sqft 3BHK east facing lift CCP 34k 
9884137904
	l Mandaveli Norton St,3bhk, veg & non veg, 

gr, 1st, 3rd, 6th flr, lift, car park, 35k, 45k, 50k, 
60k, 70k, 85k 7395901657
	l RAJAANNAMALAIPURAM 1200Sqt 

second floor Two Bedroom carpark/Adyar 
1800sqt three Bedroom 3Bathroom carpark/
Mandaveli Norton road three bedroom 
carpark/ contact.. RK REAL ESTATE 
9841901877...9840770388
	l R  A PURAM First Main road 2 BHK 900sft 

North facing lift  veg  WW CCP 1Ac 30k all 
inclusive  .3 months deposit. 9841147769.
	l MRC nagar opp near Chettinad   school, 

3 BHK, 1700 sft, 1ccp, west facing, 5 ACs, 
Wood work, 60k 9841147769
	l 1400 sqft. 3 BHK NEXT TO PUMPKIN 

TALES ABHIRAMAPURAM. LIFT CCP  
WATCHMAN. 33K+2. CONSULTANTS FEE 
20K. 9600097902/9443913932
	l R E N T A L /  R e s i d e n t i a l /

Commercial,Gopalapuram/Royapettah, 
near DAV,NPSchool,   1/2BHK, 13k to 20k. 
Commercial: Furnished 2000sft Room type 
3000 unfurnished with carpark Agent 93821 
02983/89391 50001
	l MANDAVELI Norton Street, 3 BHK, veg 

and non veg, GR, First, 3rd, 6th floor, lift, car 
park, Rs. 35K, 45K, 50K, 60K, 70K, 85K. Ph: 
7395901657

RENTAL COMMERCIAL
	l ALWARPET, 900 sq.ft., hall type, GF, Rs. 

33K, 3500 sq.ft., Ind. Building, G+1, Rs. 1.10 
lakhs. Contact: 8148443452
	l MYLAPORE,  Radhakrishnan  Salai, near 

Hotel  Woodlands, 850 square feet,  hall 
type with attached bathroom, car park, only 
office purpose, ground floor. Rent 50000. K. 
Gopalakrishnan 9380964793
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	l NANGANALLUR commercial space in GF, 
670 sqft for rent or lease. Ct: 9789053026
	l ALWARPET office space, 150 sq.ft., with 

A/C in first floor and 650 sq.ft., ground floor. 
Contact owner 8148383001.
	l MYLAPORE, commercial space for rent, 

North Mada Street, 2nd & 3rd floor, each 2000 
+ sq.ft., lift available. Owner: 9444966544
	l MYLAPORE, Mandaveli office, godown, 

250 sq.ft., 500 sq.ft., 1000 sq.ft., 1350 sq.ft., 
1800 sq.ft., 3000 sq.ft., 4000 sq.ft., 5500 
sq.ft., 6000 sq.ft. Ph: 8248729596
	l 260 SQ.FT. & 410 sq.ft., 2 independent 
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